
University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

g.A./B.Sc. (Honours/Gcneral/Maior) SEMESTER - V Examinataon-2022 {Unde. CBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Rcgistration
Numbers

Subject/Papcr

Page '14 of 341

oata:05/09/2023

Rosult

Before

Marks

Beforo After

38 40

36 36

18 18

17 ',t7

33 33

'18 26

15 15

18 18

16 '16

15 15

14 21

16 16

16 16

12 12

'15 15

11 11

17 17

16 16

10 10

'14 '14

08 08

18 20

05 0t

21 20

10 11

17 17

14 14

15 15

16 16

16 '16

37 41

21 26

RemarksSl. Roll Number

1 192017-21-0050 017-1111-0534-19 AA|A11At494

202017 -11-OO91

202017 -11-O127

202017 -11-0136

202017-11-0138

202017 -1',\-O1 43

202017 - 11-0146

202017 - 11-0147

202017 -11-0151

202017 -11-0152

202017 -11-O155

202017 -11-0157

ENGA.OC12

ENGA.DSE-41

ENGA-DSE-81

ENGA.DSE.B,1

ENGA-DSE-A1

PLSA-DSE-81

ENGA.DSE.Bl

ENGA-DSE-8,1

ENGA-DSE.B1

PLSA-DSE.A1

PLSA-DSE-81

ENIGA-DSE.B1

PLSA-CC11

ENGA-DSE-81

ENGA.DSE.B I

ENGA.DSE.Bl

ENGA.DSE.Bl

ENGN.DSE-B1

PI-SA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE.B1

PLSA-DSE-81

PLSA-CC11

PLSA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE-B I

PLSN.DSE.Bl

ENGA.DSE-81

ENGA-DSE.B1

ENGA.CC1,l

ENGA.CCl2

ENGA-DSE.B1

HISA.DSF..N 1

HISA-I]SE-81

SNC

SNC

sr.rc

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

sr'rc

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC SC

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

202017-11-0006

202017.11-0016

202_017 - 11 -0032

202017-11-0036

202017-11-0048

202017-11-0056

202017 -11 -0069

202017 -11-0081

o'tl -1211 -001 4-20

o17 -1211-0027 -20

o17 -1211 -0050-20

017-1211-0055-20

017 -1211 -007 0-20

o17 -1211-007 9-20

o17 -1211 -0097 -20

a17-1211-0111-20

4Ht017t42696

N1t417/43691

AHtA17A2319

4P.t017i44212

AAl017l4347B

AH/017i46939

4H1017 t46797

4Ht017 t41758

AH/017/43169

4Ht017t47191

AHt017l41973

(L],t017 t44662

ABtO17t4593?

AHt017t46041

4Ht017t42444

AHt0't7t46258

AH/017/43388

^.Ht017t47777
AHtO',t7t47728

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

10

11

12

13

14

15

'16

17

18

19

20

21

24

25

017-1211-0124-20

017-1211-0173-20

017-1211-O185-20

017-1211-0187-20

0't7-1211-0195-20

0'17 -1211-0199-20

o't7 -1211-0200-20

017-1211-0205-20

017 -1211-0207 -20

017-1211-0211-20

017-1211-0215-20

202017 - 11-017 0

202017 - 1',!-017 7

202017-11-0180

202017-11-0199

202017 -11-0206

o17 -1211-0232-20

017 -1211-0240-20

017 -1211-0244.20

017-1211-0270-20

017 - 1211-0282-20

4t1to17t42292

At1to17143373

AHt017t41661

APtO17t43768

AH/o17/466'11

SC

sNc

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

017 -121',1-0295-20

017 -',t211-0312-20

4Ht017t42031

AH/0'17/49066

26 202017-11-0213

27 202017-11-0223

"'SNC'= Semcstcr Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semcster Clcarcd.'lNC'' lnconrplctc

SNC

SC

SNC

SC

5l\u

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC



Pago 15 of 341

Oato:05/09/2023

University of Calcutta

Statcment of Rc-Examination

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/Gencral/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

202017 -11 -0224

202017 -11-0241

202017 -11-0253

017-1211-0314-20

017 - 121',t-0344-20

017-1211-0360-20

4Ht017t41746

AHt017t41750

AH/017/41838

Result

Before

sNc

SNC

SNC

After

SNC

SNC

SNC

Sl. Roll Number

29

30

31

33

34

36

38

39

40

41

42

44

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

ENGA.DSE-81

ENGA.DSE-B1

HlsA-cc12

HISA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE-B1

ENGA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE-B ]

ENGA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE.B,1

PLSA-CC11

PLSA-DSE-A1

SOCA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE-81

ENGA.DSE.Bl

ENGA-CC12

PLSA-DSE-B1

ENGA.DSE-81

PLSA-CC11

PLSA.DSE.Bl

ENGA-CC12

ENGA.DSE-81

ENGA-DSE-41

PLSA.DSE.Bl

ENGA-DSE.B1

PLSA.DSE.Bl

HISA.CC12

HISA-DSE-81

ENGA-DSE-B I

ENGA-DSE-B1

JORA-DSE-A2

JORA-DSE.B2

202017-11-0258

202017 -11-0265

202017 -11-027 3

202017 -1't-027 4

202017 - 11-0301

202017-11-0308

202017-11-0318

017 -1211 -0368-20

o17-1211-0377-20

017 -1211-0390-20

o'17 -1211-0392-2.0

017-1211-0426-20

017-1211-0438-20

017-1211-0450-20

AHlO17t46799

{Ht017t43401

AH/017/42589

AHtA17A2097

4Ht017 t44537

4Ht017 t45725

AHtO',t7 t47212

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

202017 -11-0328

202017 -11 -0331

202017-11-0333

2A2017-11-0336

202017 -11-0343

202017-11-0351

202017 - 11-0360

o17-1211-3311-20

017 -1211-3316-20

017-1211-3319-20

017 -1211-3322.-20

017 -1212-0337 -20

017 -1211 -3522-20

017-1211-3533-20

ANt017 t42209

AHtO17t42190

AHtO17t42920

AH/017/45903

AH/017/42066

AH/017/41699

AH/017/47399

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

Subject/Paper Marks

Eelore After

'16 16

15 '15

16 16

13 20

't8 18

18 18

11 11

15 15

14 14

15 15

'18 24

14 14

11 11

18 '18

16 16

tb tt)

18 26

18 18

0B 07

06 08

02

14 14

29 29

1t 21

16 '16

13 20

13 13

16 20

15 15

16 '16

09 10

17 21

45 202017-11-0363 017-1211-3536-20 AH|O17141790

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

INC

202017 -11-0365

202017 -11-0366

202017 -11-0386

202017-11-0389

202017 -11-0395

017 -1211 -360?.-20

017 - 1211 -3643-20

224- 1211-0621-19

017 -1211 -367 8-20

017 -2211-37 37 -20

AH/0'17i41950

AH/017/41833

AHt017 t43289

AH/017/43586

AHtO17t42772

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

017-1111-0046-20

017-'1111-0083-20

o17-1111-0222-2-0

4P,t017 t41759

l\111017142?-55

Aqt017t42160

SNC

SNC

SNC

202017 -21-001 5

202017 -21-0022

202017 -21-0052

t. 'SNC' = Scmcsler Not Cleared . 'SC' = Semester Cleared,'lNC'' lncomplete



University of Calcutta

Statcmcnt of Re-Examination

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Undcr CBCS)

0,17-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

Subjoct/Papor

Page 16 of 341

Datc:05/09/2023

Res u lt

Bolcro

Marks

Berore Aftor

23 23

ls 15

17 20

16 20

't3 13

12 12

14 14

10 14

09 09

08 07

10 10

12 12

17 20

08 14

o7 10

09 09

12 12

08 08

13 15

14 11

15 '15

08 10

09 12

2-O 20

37 37

12 12

12 12

14 ',t4

'10 10

o7 08

17 18

RemarksReference No

54 202017-21-0062 017-1111-0272-20 AH/o'17148506

55

56

57

58

60

6'1

62 203017-11-0018 017-121't-0498-20 5Ht017t43574

202017-21-0072

202017 -21-0107

202017 -21-0112

202017 -21-0137

017-11'1'1-0301-20

017-1111-0431-20

017-1111-3308-20

017-1111-3610-20

AH/017/46980

AH/017/45153

x'Ht017t41791

AH/017i44005

SNC

SNC

202017 -21-0143

203017-11-0010

203017-'11-0011

017-1112-3658-20

017-1211-0480-20

017-1211-0485-20

l\HlO17l43280

sHt017t41772

sHio17/48058

SNC

SNC

ENGA-DSE.A1

ENGA-DSE-81

ENGA.DSE-81

PLSA-CC12

PLSA.CC12

PLSA-DSE.A1

PLSA.DSE-B1

HISA.CC11

CEMA.CC11

CEMA-CC12

CEMA-DSE-B1

MTI\,4A-DSE.A1 .1

MTI\,4A-DSE-81 .2

ECOA-CC11

cE|\,,1A-CC11

CEMA.CC11

CEMA-DSE.A2

cEMA-CC12

l\,,1T l\,,|A-C C 1 1

crvsA-cc12

MTI\,IA-DSE-A1 .1

MTI\,,!A.DSE.B,1 ,2

cEMA-CC11

CEI\,4A-CC11

CE|\ilA-DSE-42

|\,4TMA-CC11

cEMA-CC12

CEMA.DSE.A2

t\,1Tt\,4A-CC12

MTMA.DSE.A1.,1

CEMA-CC12

ECOA-CC11

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNIC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC SNC

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

203017-11-0041

203017-11-0043

203017-11-0045

017 - 121',|-0536-20

017-1211-0539-20

o17 -1211-0541 -20

sH/017/41795

sH/0'17l46806

sH/0'17/46910

SC

SC

SNC

203017-11-0046

203017-11-0061

203017 -11-007 1

203017 -11-007 5

0't7 - 1211-0543-20

017 -1211-057 6-20

017 -1211-0602-20

017 - 1211 -0615-20

sH/017/43594

sHt017148457

sH/0'17l44868

sH/017/42398

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

70 203017-11-0084

71 203017-11-0047

017 - 1211-3335-20

017 -1211 -3537 -20

sH/0'17144455

srl/017/47306

72 203017-11-0088

73 203017-11-0089

017 -1211-3539-20

017 - 1211-3614-20

sHt017t44842

sH/017/45893

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

74 203017-21-0001 017-1111-0453-20 SH/017/48561 SNC SNC

0'17-1111-0458-20

o17-1111-0464-20

st1t017 t4322.4

sH/017/45966

75 203017-21-0004

76 203017-21-0010

"'SNC'= Semester Not Clcared , 'SC' = Scmcstcr Clcarcd ,'lNC' = lncomplete

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

Sl. Roll Number



Page 17 of 341

Datc:05/0S/2023

University of Calcutta

Statemenl of Re-Examinalion

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/Genoral/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Regis tration
Nunrbers

203017 -21-0011

203017 -21-0017

203017 -21-0021

203017 -21 -0026

0'17-1111-0465-20

017 -1111 -O47 4 -20

017 -1111-0482-20

017 -1111-0490-20

s\to17t42438

st'vo17/48504

sH017t41829

sl],1a17147451

Result

Bofore

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

After

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

Sl. Roll Number

77

78

79

80

85

B6

87

BB

89

90

91

MTMA.DSE.A1.1

PHSA.CC11

I\4TMA-CC12

PHSA-CC,11

PHSA.DSE.A2

CMSA-CC12

CMSA-DSE-A2

CMSA-DSE.A2

cEr\,4A-CC12

t\tTt\,4A-cc'12

IVTN,4A.DSE-A1 ,1

ECOA.CC11

ECOA-CC11

cEMA-CC11

CEI\,4A.DSE.B1

ECOA-CC11

PHSA-CC11

CEI\,4A-DSE-A2

PHSA.CC11

PHSA.CC11

PHSA-DSE-A2

CI\,4SA-DSE.B2

ELTA-DSE.A2

SNC SNC

Subject/Papcr Marks

Belore After

12 11

24 28

10 10

09 12

'r5 18

11 11

09 09

1? 12

13 14

13 13

14 14

14 15

15 17

08 08

09 10

04 09

13 16

11 11

13 15

a7 10

15 17

13 13

Remarks

81 203017-21-0027 017-1111-0492-20 SH|A17Asl13

82 203017-21-0030

83 203017-21-0037

84 203017-21-0446

017- 1'111-050't-20

o17-1111-0515-20

o17-1111-0546-20

sH/0'17l41708

sH/017/48307

sl1la17h4571

203017-21-0056

203017-21-0063

203017 -21-007 1

sAta17hB216

:;Ht017146212

sH/017/48513

203017 -21-O072

203017 -21-O105

203017 -21-0108

203017 -21-O110

203017 -21 -011'l

017-1111-0600-20

017-1114-0563-20

017-1111-3541-20

017-1'111-3660-20

017-1111-3661-20

sHlo17l41751

sHto17t41788

s{lo17l42345

sNto17t41B27

sH/017/46678

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

SC

SNC

93 203017-21-0113

94 203017-21-0119

017-1111-3665-20

017 -1111-3682..20

sH/017/48495

st11o17t47206

SC

SNC

SC

SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 94

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 93

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 1

4. No. of Revised l\.4arksheets Being lssucd : 39

'. 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC'= Semester Cleilred ,'lNC'= lncomplete

o17 -1111-057 2-20

017-1111-0584-20

017-1111-0597-20



University of Calcutta

Statement of Re.Examination and F.S.l.

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/General/tlajor) SEMESTER . V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
N Lr mbe rs

Reference No Subject/Paper

Pago 7 ol83

Date:05/09/2023

Marks

Before After
Result Remarks

BeIore After

4

5

6

202017 -1 1-0164

202017 -1 1-017 6

202017 -1 1-017I

202017 -1 1-021 I

202017 - 1 1-0221

202017 -1 1-0222

017 -121 1-0225-20

017 - 121 1-0239-20

017-1211-O241-20

017 -121 1-0293-20

017-121',t-O310-20

017 -1211-0311-20

+14H1017141771

+lAHlO17l48142

+tAHt017t46048

+t4Ht017t42028

+tp.Ht017t42030

+1AH1017143407

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

202017-1 1-0003

202017 -1 1 -0060

202017 -1 1-0061

017-1211-0008-20

017-1211-0086-20

417 -1211-0087 -20

+1AH1017147860

+/AH/0'17146058

+t4t1t017 t43491

SNC

SNC

SC

202017 -1 I -0073

202017 - 1 1-0084

202017 -1 1-0092

017-1211-0101-20

017-121',|-0114-20

017-1211-O125-20

+lAHlO17l41802

+1A'H1017147242

+tAHt017t46662

PLSA.DSE-81

PLSA.DSE.Bl

ENGA-DSE-A1

ENGA-DSE.B,1

PLSA-DSE.B1

PLSA-DSE.A1

PLSA.DSE.Al

PLSA.OSE-8,1

ENGA.DSE-81

PLSA-DSE.B1

PLSA-DSE.B1

PLSA.DSE.Bl

ENGA.DSE-81

PLSA-CC11

PLSA.CC12

PLSA-DSE-B1

PLSA-DSE-81

PLSA-DSE.B1

ENGA-DSE.A1

ENGA.DSE.Bl

PLSA-DSE.B1

HISA-DSE-81

PLSA-DSE-8,1

ENGA.DSE-81

ENGA-DSE.B1

ENGA.DSE.Bl

HISA-CC12

PLSA.CC11

MTMA.CC11

MTMA-DSE-A1.1

MTMA-DSE.B1.2

ECOA-CC11

16

17

33

1'l

10

1'l

18

17

14

17

13

17

18

18

13

14

't'l

12

12

14

31

16

28

'18

'16

14

17

21

21

33

33

17

'10

'13

14

18

16

IJ

20

23

26

22

14

11

17

36

17

14

32

16

29

18

16

14

16

17

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SC

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

INC

202017 -1 1-0295

202017 -1 1-O315

202017 -1 1-0337

202017 -1 1-0364

017-'t21'l-0420-20

017 -1211-0447 -20

017 -1211-3323-20

017 -121't-3601-20

+lAHlO17l43279

+lANl017l46887

+tAHt017t43275

+t4Ht017t45992

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

202017 -1 1-037 4

202017 -1 1-0377

202017 -1 1-0380

202017 -21-0091

202017 -21-0095

202017 -21-0104

202017 -2',t -01 13

202017-21-0128

203017 - 1 1-0022

+tAHt017t46978

+/AH/017/46505

+tAHto17t42220

+lAF,lO'17142339

+tAHt017t44832

+1AH1017146727

+lAHlO17l48424

+/AH/017/46063

+lSHlO'17147216

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

017-1211-3644-20

017 -121 1 -3648-20

017 - 121 1-3651 -20

017 -1111-0357 -20

017 -1111-O371-20

017 -1111-0405-20

017-11 1 1-3309-20

017 -1 1 15-001 1 -20

017 -121 1-0503-20

26 203017-11-0072 017-1211-0603-20 +/S H /01 7/4'1 9'1 0

.. 'SNC' = Semester Not Clearcd , 'SC' = Semester Cleared,'lNC'= lncomplete

SNC SNC

1

2

3

7

8

q

10

11

12

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC



University of Calcutta

Statement oI Re-Examination and F.S.l.

B.A./B.Sc. {Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2022 (Under CBCS)

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Subject/Paper

Page 8 of 83

Date :05/09/2023

Result Remarks

Before After
Marks

Before After

12 12

14 16

14 16

'11 15

13 15

11 11

'13 11

'16 16

27

28

29

30

31

33 203017-2'1-0095 017-1111-3340-20 +/SH/017/46031

203017 -21-0061

203017-2't-0066

203017 -21-0067

203017-21-0069

203017 -21-OO73

203017-21-0093

017 -1111-0580-2A

017-'t '1 '1 1-0589-20

017-1 1 1 1-0590-20

017-1 1 1 1-0593-20

017-1 1 1 1-0601-20

017-11 11-3338-20

+tsHto17t43432

+lSNlO17l42269

+tsHt017t44269

+lSHlO17l44657

+tsNto17t41765

+/SH/0'17l46037

ECOA-CC11

ECOA-CC11

ECOA-CC'1'1

ECOA-CC'1'1

ECOA-CC'11

t\4TrvA-cc12

I\,,ITI\,4A-DSE-A,1

I\,,1TI\,4A.DSE-A1

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. : 33

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared . 32

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 1

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued . 20

**'SNC'= Semester Not Cleared , 'SC'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete
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B_A./B.Sc. (Honours/Genorat/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination.2O22 (Under CBCS)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Reference No. Subject/Paper

FSlAtslO17t47224

FSt/AH/017/48973

FSI/AH/017/43642

FSI/SH/017/45858

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S. t.

2. No. of Candidales Whose Result Being Declared
3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

202017 -1 1-0294

202017 -21-OO43

202017 -21-O 145

203017 -21-007 0

017 -121 1-O4',t8-20

017-1 1 1 1-0188-20

017-1141-3641-20

017-1 1 1 1-0596-20

ENGA-CC11

PLSA-DSE-A1

PLSA.DSE-B1

ECOA-CC11

Marks
Before After

'16 16

29 29

16 'r8

SNC

SC

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

Page 4 of s5
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Rosult Remarks

Before After

1

2

3

4

4

4

0

2
.- 'SNC' = Semester Not c,oa,rcd , SC, : Semester Cleared ,,lNC, = lncomptere


